Position

Principal, Momentum Learning

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

School Administrative Asst

Student Support Specialist

Other Positions Held

Teacher Extra
Assignments,
Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular

Intersession Teacher-
Regular, Teacher Extra
Assignments

Teacher Extra
Assignments

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

San Diego County Office of
Education

Department

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

MI Base Monarch
School

Total Wages

$135,139

$119,221

$112,996

$108,894

$106,013

$98,594

$96,217

$93,602

$91,696

$90,976

$90,928

$77,298

$68,297

$52,508

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$29,390

$32,889

$23,846

$32,551

$26,176

$12,488

$31,014

$18,295

$30,392

$30,383

$27,445

$29,298

$25,808

$17,324



