Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Momentum Learning		San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$135,139	\$29,390
Teacher	Teacher Extra Assignments, Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$119,221	\$32,889
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$112,996	\$23,846
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$108,894	\$32,551
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$106,013	\$26,176
Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$98,594	\$12,488
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$96,217	\$31,014
Teacher		San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$93,602	\$18,295
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$91,696	\$30,392
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular	San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$90,976	\$30,383
Teacher	Intersession Teacher- Regular, Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$90,928	\$27,445
Teacher	Teacher Extra Assignments	San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$77,298	\$29,298
School Administrative Asst		San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$68,297	\$25,808
Student Support Specialist		San Diego County Office of Education	MI Base Monarch School	\$52,508	\$17,324